
Court
Case 
Number

Filed 
On

Party Case Offense or Cause

Kay 
(Ponca 
City)

SC-2017-
00503

05/11/2
017

ARMSTRONG, CLINT 
JANEN Defendant

TENANTS IN MIND LLC vs. 
ARMSTRONG, CLINT JANEN

FORCIBLE ENTRY & 
DETAINER UNDER $1500

Kay 
(Ponca 
City)

SC-2017-
00502

05/11/2
017

CORNIER, KEVIN 
RAMOS Defendant

TENANTS IN MIND LLC vs. 
LAIBWIJ, KIOMI

FORCIBLE ENTRY & 
DETAINER UNDER $1500

Kay 
(Ponca 
City)

FD-2017-
00056

05/11/2
017

HORINEK, KARIN 
ANDRA Plaintiff

HORINEK, KARIN ANDRA 
vs. HORINEK, KELLY 
ANTON

DIVORCE/DISSOLUTION 
OF MARRIAGE

Kay 
(Ponca 
City)

FD-2017-
00056

05/11/2
017

HORINEK, KELLY 
ANTON Defendant

HORINEK, KARIN ANDRA 
vs. HORINEK, KELLY 
ANTON

DIVORCE/DISSOLUTION 
OF MARRIAGE

Kay 
(Ponca 
City)

SC-2017-
00502

05/11/2
017

LAIBWIJ, 
KIOMI Defendant

TENANTS IN MIND LLC vs. 
LAIBWIJ, KIOMI

FORCIBLE ENTRY & 
DETAINER UNDER $1500

Kay 
(Ponca 
City)

SC-2017-
00504

05/11/2
017

MATTHEWS, 
RONALD Defendant

TENANTS IN MIND LLC vs. 
MATTHEWS, RONALD

FORCIBLE ENTRY & 
DETAINER UNDER $1500

Kay 
(Ponca 
City)

SC-2017-
00502

05/11/2
017

TENANTS IN MIND 
LLC Plaintiff

TENANTS IN MIND LLC vs. 
LAIBWIJ, KIOMI

FORCIBLE ENTRY & 
DETAINER UNDER $1500

Kay 
(Ponca 
City)

SC-2017-
00503

05/11/2
017

TENANTS IN MIND 
LLC Plaintiff

TENANTS IN MIND LLC vs. 
ARMSTRONG, CLINT JANEN

FORCIBLE ENTRY & 
DETAINER UNDER $1500

Kay 
(Ponca 
City)

SC-2017-
00504

05/11/2
017

TENANTS IN MIND 
LLC Plaintiff

TENANTS IN MIND LLC vs. 
MATTHEWS, RONALD

FORCIBLE ENTRY & 
DETAINER UNDER $1500
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